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CLASSIFIED

ADVERTISING
To place an ad in the

KINGS MOUNTAIN HERALD
classifieds, come by our office|
‘at Canterbury Road and East
King Street. Minimum charge
is $3.00 for up to twenty
‘words. All ads payable in ad-
vance except established ac-
counts.
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FOR SALE

 

 

 
 

 

  

J ’ USED APPLIANCES -Refrigerators,
Split Oak some frost-free, 2-door models, ranges,

5 washers, and dryers. Prices start at

And Hickory $25.00. TIMMS FURNITURE CO.Ph,
X 739-5656.

Corde ad ous. 80 tn

12 Cords... .. $105 FOR SALE - Good used furniture and
i appliances. Best prices in town.

3 Cords LS TS $1 95 Barnette’s Used Furniture, 429 N. Pied-
t Ave. Ph. 739-8411 739-3379.

Guranteed By Evans Fg ve or

739-6763 HOUSE FOR SALE: Stowe Acres.
W 739-4781. Financing available.or 739-3090 ae
 

FOR SALE: SINGER ATHENA 2000

Sewing Machine. Head only, $350.00

firm. Call 7394836.

10:7TFN

 

W&W
CONSTRUCTION

and REALTY CO.
HOUSE ON LARGE LOT:
In country, 3 BR, 2 baths,

great room, kitchen, dining
& single carport. $49,500.

FIREWOOD FOR SALE: Split Oak &
Hickory pick-up truck load, deliver up to

10 miles $35.00, 482-0234.
11:4,11

 

FOR RENT
MINI STORAGES FOR RENT - Several

sizes available. As low as $15.00 a.
month. 602 Slater Street. Phone

739-7234 days; and 739-4342 nights.

 

2 BEDROOM HOUSE in
Linwood Section. $28,500. 7:5tfn

FOR SAL 23
room,2§ Bebatho 2 TRAILERS FOR RENT: When

E ; Syreat available. Phone739-5162. or,739-4695.
m, Kite] erwith’all>the 10:25tfn

"extras. Hillside Drive.

J. RONNIE WHETSTINE
704-739-7760
P.O. Box 861

Kings Mtn., N.C. 28086

FOR RENT: | & 2 Bedroom apartments.

Energy efficient, swimming pool.
Georgetown & Gold Street Apt. Kings

Mtn. 739-1121.
8:19TFN   
 

[ATTENTION
Chain Saw Owners

We will sharpen your
chain for $1.00

Oct. 23-30

D & D SMALL
' ENGINE REPAIR
161 S. 2 Miles Passed

Falls Superette
1st Road On Left

D. Cochran D. Martin

739-4613 739-8459

'WHETSTINE:
HOME |

BUILDERS
| HOMES BUILT WITH PRIDE |

‘Specializing in all type
‘homes for over 20 yrs, |:

(704) 739-4154
© HENRY WHETSTINE

Owner iy)

N.C. Lic. 13072     
  
 

PROFESSIONAL PARK | °
, 608 W. King!Street

LEXANDER

  

   
  

  

  
(REALTORS

RUBY M."ALEXANDER
OWNA BIT OF AMERICA

~ ..INVESTIN
REAL ESTATE

739-1616
- FHA FINANCING AVAILABLE

NEW LISTING - 130 Acres NEARKM Military Park S.C.
Brick Home with all desired features plus basement and
Swimming pool.

NEW LISTING - Country Club Area. Call for Information.

EXECUTIVE HOMES - CountryClub Area. EXECUTIVE
HOMES-outside city limits with acreage.

ECONOMY HOME - 110 Cloninger Street. 2 BR, 1 bath.

OLDERHOME - 403 East King.

FIRST TIME OFFERED - Brick. 4 BR, with lots of storage.
409 Crescent Hill.

JUST LISTED - Brick home on 6.11 wooded acres, 4 BR, 2
baths&2half baths, sunroom, basement.

ECONOMY HOME- Off Grover Road. 4 rooms.

OFFICERENTAL Largeandsmall spaces available.

Ry739-1616 ums
, Alexander Jerry King - 739-4202Alexan  

leaA bb Sl la li

BATTLEGROUND APARTMENTS: 2
bedroom energy-efficient, w/eat pump.
Near state park, south off Hwy. 1616,

York Rd. $225-$240 per month. $150

deposit. Mobile home lots for rent.

Mobile homes for rent when available.

Call 864-4043.
8:26TFN

HOUSE FOR RENT:3 BR Brickinside
city, 1 bath, washer & dryer connections.

$325 per mo. $100 dep. 739-5869 after 6
p.m.
10:14 TEN

FOR RENT: Efficiency apartments in

country near Reynolds Dance Club off

Mary Groves Rd. 482-7406 after 6.

TFN

FOR RENT: 4 BDRM - 1% BATH
WOOD STOVE - STORM WINDOWS
CARPET - NEAR HIGH SCHOOL.
307 FULTON RD.
$400.00 PER MO. $400.00 DEPOSIT.

JOE ANN DON AGENCY
739-7616

1021TFN

FOR RENT: Total Electric, 2 BR, 2 full

baths Mobile Home. 4 Room Cement

Block House 2!5 miles outside city

limits. $200/no. Suburban Mobile Home

Park 739-3919.

10:21 TEN

RENT OR SALE: NORTH: WOODS

DRIVE —Brick house with three

bedrooms and 1): baths, completely

redecorated, new wallpaper and vinyl
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